
European Youth Championship (L)

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
European Youth Championship

Lead

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

31.3.2026 18:441 / 9

Youth B female

Qualification Semi-Final Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 9 GARNBRET Janja 1999 SLO 3.00 (2) 57 5 (1)

2 1 SCROCCARO Eva 1998 ITA 6.00 (8) 52+ 6 (2)

3 27 PANTELEEVA Juliia 1998 RUS 3.00 (2) 49 3 (3)

4 7 HULLIGER Michelle 1999 SUI 5.00 (4) 48 5 (4)

5 31 STÖCKLER Laura 1999 ÖAV Haag NÖ AUT 6.00 (7) 48 4 (5)

6 11 DE MARTINI Lisa 1998 ITA 5.00 (5) 46+ 4 (6)

7 35 RAUBERGER Sophie 1998 GER 8.00 (10) 44+ 4 (7)

8 18 STERRER Franziska 1998 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 2.00 (1) 42 4 (8)

9 14 SLEMENSEK Tjasa 1999 SLO 8.00 (9) 40+ 4 (9)

10 15 CUYPERS Céline 1998 BEL 5.00 (5) 37+ 4 (10)

11 350 FAVRIN Auriane 1998 FRA 10.00 (11)

11 16 GERHARDT Emilie 1999 GER 10.00 (11)

13 26 RING Alina 1998 SUI 12.00 (13)

14 4 ZACHRDLOVA Katerina 1998 CZE 12.00 (14)

15 37 KORHERR Solveig 1998 GER 14.00 (15)

16 20 FABJAN Larisa 1998 SLO 15.00 (16)

17 21 PELTRAMOVA Veronika 1999 CZE 16.00 (17)

18 13 SCOLARIS Ilaria 1998 ITA 17.00 (18)

19 8 KINGHORN Rebecca 1999 GBR 19.00 (19)

20 29 FÄRBER Johanna 1998 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 21.00 (20)

21 22 VLCKOVA Eliska 1998 CZE 21.00 (21)

22 24 DUBINKINA Juliia 1998 RUS 23.00 (22)

23 17 GOLLO Asja 1999 ITA 23.00 (23)

24 33 TEILMANN AALUND Primula 1998 DEN 23.00 (24)

25 3 FRAUENLOB Miriam 1998 ÖAV Liesing-Perchtolds NÖ AUT 24.00 (25)

25 30 GRÜNEWALD Florence 1999 GER 24.00 (25)

27 5 GILLART Maëlys 1998 BEL 25.00 (27)

28 10 CLAES Elfe 1999 BEL 27.00 (28)

29 12 BRINKMANN Joanne 1998 SUI 27.00 (29)

30 19 FUX Evelyne 1998 SUI 28.00 (30)

31 34 KUPS Ida 1999 POL 28.00 (31)

32 38 DOUMONT Heloïse 1998 BEL 28.00 (32)

33 25 PROVALOVA Alexandra 1998 RUS 30.00 (33)

34 32 KVANDAHL Lisa-Marie 1999 NOR 31.00 (34)

35 36 MUSIENKO Mariia 1998 RUS 33.00 (35)

36 6 FURNIK Valeriya 1998 UKR 34.00 (36)

37 28 VALENCIA CORRALES Marina 1998 ESP 35.00 (37)

38 2 SHCHELOKOVA Mariia 1999 UKR 36.00 (38)

39 23 ROSWALL MATTSSON Siri-Anna 1999 DEN 38.00 (39)

Veranstalter: OeAV Imst Oberland Fam. Knabl
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1 49 CARNATI Stefano 1998 ITA 6.00 (6) 35+ 0 (1)

2 40 LEHMANN Sascha 1998 SUI 2.00 (2) 35 (2)

3 46 SVIRIDOV Anton 1998 RUS 1.00 (1) 32+ (3)

4 351 PARMENTIER Hugo 1998 FRA 5.00 (4) 32+ (4)

5 48 COLLIN Nicolas 1998 BEL 4.00 (3) 31+ (5)

6 57 POSCH Jan-Luca 1998 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 6.00 (6) 28 3 (6)

7 45 BOSI William 1998 GBR 8.00 (10) 26+ 3 (7)

8 58 SHEMLA Yuval 1998 ISR 6.00 (6) 23+ 3 (8)

9 50 POPE James 1998 GBR 8.00 (9) 11+ 2 (9)

10 60 KLINGLER Florian 1998 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 6.00 (5) 5 (10)

11 87 POSCH Mathias 1999 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 9.00 (11)

12 73 DAWSON Peter 1998 GBR 11.00 (12)

13 79 MENARDI Matteo 1998 ITA 13.00 (13)

14 70 SHEVCHENKO Vladyslav 1998 UKR 15.00 (14)

15 72 MARSCHNER Kim 1998 GER 15.00 (15)

16 51 SERLACHIUS Fredrik 1998 SWE 16.00 (16)

17 75 HERNÁNDEZ CASTILLA Àlex 1998 ESP 16.00 (17)

18 54 OBERDORFER Anselm 1998 GER 18.00 (18)

19 89 RUDATSKIY Lev 1998 RUS 20.00 (19)

20 74 VENTAJAS SERRANO Alejandro 1999 ESP 21.00 (20)

21 86 SUDAR Zan 1998 SLO 21.00 (21)

22 56 HABERMANN Mats 1998 GER 21.00 (22)

23 68 BENDAZZOLI Giorgio 1999 ITA 22.00 (23)

24 41 TROJAN Vojtech 1999 CZE 24.00 (24)

25 64 SHARKOV Todor 1998 BUL 25.00 (25)

26 85 VLK Vojtech 1999 CZE 26.00 (26)

27 88 GLATTHARD Yannick 1998 SUI 26.00 (27)

28 67 SUDHOLZ Roman 1999 SUI 27.00 (28)

29 84 ROZMANIC Tine 1998 SLO 28.00 (29)

30 82 ANSION Arnaud 1998 BEL 29.00 (30)

31 52 PANZL Lorenz 1998 AUT 30.00 (31)

32 71 OBERPRANTACHER David 1999 ITA 30.00 (32)

33 69 HAJNA Miha 1998 SLO 31.00 (33)

34 42 ROTHE Tilmann 1998 GER 31.00 (34)

35 78 PECIKIEWICZ Szymon 1998 POL 34.00 (35)

36 59 DVOULETY Jakub 1998 CZE 35.00 (36)

37 65 KLIGER Petr 1998 CZE 36.00 (37)

38 83 FEDDERSEN Jonas Uglvig 1999 DEN 37.00 (38)

39 39 KÖHLER Kevin 1998 RZ Zürich SUI 37.00 (39)

40 63 FÖRANDER Fabian 1998 SWE 38.00 (40)

40 44 PLEVKO Tomas 1999 SVK 38.00 (40)

42 43 STROMMER Soma 1999 HUN 38.00 (42)

43 53 DMITRIIEV Kostiantyn 1998 UKR 39.00 (43)

44 90 ALTANCHEV Hristo 1998 BUL 39.00 (44)
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45 47 SCHMIDT Bertil S. S. 1998 DEN 41.00 (45)

46 66 SERDITYKH Gleb 1998 RUS 43.00 (46)

47 76 KOVALENKO Fedir 1999 UKR 44.00 (47)

47 55 LEMIÈRE Nils 1999 BEL 44.00 (47)

49 77 GEIMER Anselm David 1998 LUX 44.00 (49)

50 80 ZBYRKO Aleksei 1999 RUS 45.00 (50)

51 81 SAHL-MADSEN Oliver Islin 1999 DEN 48.00 (51)

52 61 SAGIR Sercan 1998 TUR 52.00 (52)
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1 111 PILZ Jessica 1996 ÖAV Haag NÖ AUT 1.00 (1) Top 6 (1)

2 99 VERHOEVEN Anak 1996 BEL 4.00 (4) 58 7 (2)

3 117 SCHUBERT Hannah 1997 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 9.00 (10) 55+ 5 (3)

4 352 CHANOURDIE Julia 1996 FRA 4.00 (3) 54+ 6 (4)

5 95 KAZBEKOVA Ievgeniia 1996 UKR 6.00 (6) 53+ 4 (5)

6 98 KÜMIN Andrea 1997 SUI 4.00 (5) 50+ 4 (6)

7 104 GILEMKHANOVA Dana 1996 RUS 9.00 (9) 50+ 6 (7)

8 132 GHISOLFI Claudia 1996 ITA 7.00 (7) 46+ 5 (8)

9 353 ROMAIN Salomé 1996 FRA 8.00 (8) 45 4 (9)

10 105 KOLLER Anne-Sophie 1996 SUI 2.00 (2) 44+ 4 (10)

11 96 KALAN Tjasa 1996 SLO 10.00 (11)

12 125 SPÄTE Jara 1997 SUI 11.00 (12)

12 100 THOMPSON-SMITH Molly 1997 GBR 11.00 (12)

12 97 TIRIPA Ana 1996 GER 11.00 (12)

15 108 PÖLL Magdalena 1996 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 14.00 (15)

16 115 EBNER Andrea 1996 ITA 15.00 (16)

17 120 BAEHR Hannah 1996 GER 15.00 (17)

18 109 CAULIER Chloé 1996 BEL 19.00 (18)

19 124 GEJO Stasa 1997 SRB 19.00 (19)

20 131 ALTON Giulia 1996 ITA 21.00 (20)

21 112 MEKE Veronika 1996 SLO 22.00 (21)

22 119 VINCOURKOVA Jana 1997 CZE 23.00 (22)

23 106 KRUDER Julija 1997 SLO 24.00 (23)

24 102 VERHAEREN Margot 1997 BEL 25.00 (24)

25 123 KELLNER Mona 1997 DAV Freising GER 25.00 (25)

26 126 MARGOLINA Anna 1996 RUS 26.00 (26)

27 133 TAUB Yael 1996 ISR 27.00 (27)

28 122 BRINKMANN Lynn 1997 SUI 27.00 (28)

29 113 KIESGEN Lilli Pauline 1996 GER 27.00 (29)

30 114 PALOU CAROL Marta 1997 ESP 28.00 (30)

31 121 SCHABER Viktoria 1997 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 29.00 (31)

32 128 WEILER Sarah 1997 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 29.00 (32)

33 94 LAPSHINA Evgeniya 1997 RUS 29.00 (33)

34 103 KARKAVINA Anastasia 1997 RUS 30.00 (34)

35 91 SCHEUEROVA Veronika 1997 CZE 33.00 (35)

36 92 JURISA Lara 1997 CRO 35.00 (36)

36 101 LIMSTRAND Martine 1997 NOR 35.00 (36)

38 118 POKORNA Andrea 1997 CZE 36.00 (38)

39 93 KÄFER Kristina 1997 AUT 37.00 (39)

40 130 HINRICHSEN Maja 1997 DEN 38.00 (40)

41 127 LAIST Shlomit 1997 ISR 38.00 (41)

42 129 JENSEN Kathrine Elsig 1996 DEN 41.00 (42)

43 116 REDKO Anastasiya 1997 UKR 42.00 (43)

44 107 ZYSKO Agata 1997 POL 43.00 (44)
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45 110 RATIANI Daro 1997 GEO 43.00 (45)
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1 144 PUMAN Hannes 1997 SWE 1.00 (1) 39 (1)

2 174 BERGANT Martin 1996 SLO 2.00 (2) 36+ (2)

3 140 RÖCK Bernhard 1996 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 6.00 (5) 36+ (3)

4 176 BYDTAEV Sergei 1997 RUS 5.00 (4) 35+ (4)

5 171 PARMA Georg 1997 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT 7.00 (6) 35+ (5)

6 162 SKORODUMOV Sergey 1996 RUS 12.00 (10) 35 (6)

7 354 PELORSON Nicolas 1997 FRA 5.00 (3) 32+ (7)

8 156 FIRNENBURG Ruben 1997 GER 9.00 (8) 27 (8)

9 163 NORUM Jakob Heber 1996 NOR 11.00 (9) 27 (9)

10 134 CHMIALA Adrian 1996 POL 8.00 (7) 24 (10)

11 160 KOZLOV Evgenii 1996 RUS 13.00 (11)

12 165 PRESKAR Milan 1996 SLO 14.00 (12)

13 142 PEHARC Anze 1997 SLO 16.00 (13)

14 197 KARRER Maximilian 1996 GER 17.00 (14)

15 186 HOFFMANN Lars 1996 GER 17.00 (15)

15 184 KARNEL Matthias 1997 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 17.00 (15)

17 194 ANDREOLI Federico 1996 ITA 17.00 (17)

18 149 ZAKIROV Danil 1997 RUS 19.00 (18)

19 164 JIMENEZ JULIAN Roger 1997 ESP 20.00 (19)

20 161 STELZMÜLLER Christopher 1997 ÖAV Schwanenstadt OÖ AUT 21.00 (20)

21 147 CARASIO Lorenzo 1996 ITA 22.00 (21)

21 166 HANS Moritz 1996 GER 22.00 (21)

21 195 MARTIN Buster 1996 GBR 22.00 (21)

21 190 UNUK Tim 1996 SLO 22.00 (21)

25 187 VOGT Dimitri 1997 SUI 22.00 (25)

26 175 BURNS Dominic 1997 IRL 23.00 (26)

27 355 MESNARD Lucas 1997 FRA 23.00 (27)

28 159 WATERHOUSE Alex 1997 GBR 25.00 (28)

29 191 EDVARDSEN Elias 1996 DEN 25.00 (29)

30 146 CUJIC Borna 1997 CRO 27.00 (30)

31 168 JECH Martin 1996 CZE 28.00 (31)

32 157 SCHUBERT Bob 1996 NED 28.00 (32)

33 188 ACTON Eoin 1996 IRL 28.00 (33)

34 172 VANCAYZEELE Nicolas 1996 BEL 30.00 (34)

35 193 JOVER ESCAPA Pau 1997 ESP 30.00 (35)

36 185 SINIBALDI Lorenzo 1997 ITA 30.00 (36)

37 158 HAMMER Samuel 1997 FIN 32.00 (37)

37 189 LORENZI Simon 1997 BEL 32.00 (37)

39 192 GONZÁLEZ GUTIÉRREZ Jerome 1997 ESP 35.00 (39)

40 155 THULSTRUP Frederik Zeilberger 1996 DEN 36.00 (40)

41 181 SAMOILOV Fedir 1997 UKR 37.00 (41)

42 138 BJØRNGAARD Rolf-Martin 1996 NOR 38.00 (42)

43 152 WEBER Joe 1996 LUX 41.00 (43)

44 179 BEN YOSSEF Yossi 1997 ISR 41.00 (44)
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44 148 GROSKAMP Daan 1996 NED 41.00 (44)

44 167 VASKO Roman 1996 UKR 41.00 (44)

47 180 LOSINGER Gian 1996 SUI 43.00 (47)

47 151 SEDLACEK Vojtech 1997 CZE 43.00 (47)

49 170 ANGELOV Vladislav 1996 BUL 44.00 (49)

50 135 MUZEVIC Vito 1997 CRO 45.00 (50)

50 143 SCHNEIDER Manuel 1996 ITA 45.00 (50)

52 141 HELD Johannes 1997 AUT 45.00 (52)

53 154 BYRNE Connor 1996 GBR 47.00 (53)

54 182 LYHNE Markus 1996 DEN 47.00 (54)

55 183 BIRKELUND OLSEN Brage 1996 NOR 48.00 (55)

56 139 SKORPIL Marek 1996 CZE 49.00 (56)

57 177 VEDENMIEIER Danyil 1997 UKR 50.00 (57)

58 196 DJAPARIDZE Giorgi 1996 GEO 57.00 (58)

59 173 ÖZER Turhan 1997 TUR 58.00 (59)

60 137 TSVETKOV Vasil 1996 BUL 59.00 (60)

61 153 WROBLEWSKI Mikolaj 1997 POL 60.00 (61)

62 150 PAIL Denis 1996 CZE 60.00 (62)

63 178 ALBRECHT Julian 1997 LUX 61.00 (63)

64 145 BEGEÇ Oguz Kaan 1996 TUR 62.00 (64)

65 136 AYVAZ Umut Can 1997 TUR 65.00 (65)

65 169 ULUDAG Mert Can 1996 TUR 65.00 (65)

Veranstalter: OeAV Imst Oberland Fam. Knabl
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Qualification Semi-Final Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 227 RÖCK Magdalena 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 2.00 (1) Top (1)

2 202 POSCH Katharina 1994 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 2.00 (1) 59+ 5 (2)

3 219 HAFSAAS Tina Johnsen 1994 NOR 2.00 (1) 53+ 5 (3)

4 358 HILY Manon 1994 FRA 4.00 (4) 53+ 4 (4)

5 224 LENARDIC Jera 1995 SLO 5.00 (6) 50+ 3 (5)

6 199 FREDMAN Netta 1995 ISR 10.00 (9) 45+ 5 (6)

7 212 SAMOYLINA Anastasiya 1995 RUS 5.00 (5) 44 6 (7)

8 359 SLAMTI Kenza 1995 FRA 10.00 (10) 42+ 4 (8)

9 206 AMANN Katrin 1995 SWE 5.00 (6) 39 0 (9)

10 213 ZAYTSEVA Yulia 1995 RUS 9.00 (8) 37+ (10)

11 200 SINNHUBER Karoline 1995 ÖAV Saalfelden SLBG AUT 12.00 (11)

12 222 BONAPACE Elena 1995 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 12.00 (12)

13 217 KADIC Katja 1995 SLO 13.00 (13)

14 207 MINGOLLA Federica 1994 ITA 13.00 (14)

15 203 SVOBODOVA Tereza 1995 CZE 15.00 (15)

16 201 REMSKAR Ajda 1995 SLO 15.00 (16)

17 215 GUERIT Emilie 1994 BEL 15.00 (17)

18 356 GAUTHIER Candice 1995 FRA 18.00 (18)

18 208 PÖLL Katharina 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 18.00 (18)

20 216 EKWINSKA Katarzyna 1995 POL 18.00 (20)

21 221 GARDEN Charlotte 1994 GBR 20.00 (21)

22 204 MEDICI Francesca 1995 ITA 20.00 (22)

23 357 MIENNE SICINSKA Solène 1995 FRA 23.00 (23)

24 220 GILIC Barbara 1994 CRO 24.00 (24)

25 209 LANZ Tanja 1994 SUI 24.00 (25)

26 198 KUZMENKO Irina 1995 RUS 25.00 (26)

27 218 WOOD Jennifer 1994 GBR 26.00 (27)

28 225 SHCHELNIKOVA Olga 1994 RUS 26.00 (28)

29 210 VANDET SALLING Katrine 1994 DEN 28.00 (29)

30 211 PASHLEY Sarah 1995 GBR 28.00 (30)

31 214 BROZEK Anna 1995 POL 28.00 (31)

32 226 ZAKHAROVA Margaryta 1995 UKR 31.00 (32)

33 205 JANIS Izabela 1995 POL 32.00 (33)

34 223 GEYIK Sevda 1994 TUR 32.00 (34)

Veranstalter: OeAV Imst Oberland Fam. Knabl
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1 243 FAKIRYANOV Dmitry 1994 RUS 1.00 (1) 41 4 (1)

2 254 SKOFIC Domen 1994 SLO 1.00 (1) 39+ (2)

3 239 KUSHNIR Yiftach 1995 ISR 5.00 (4) 36+ (3)

4 263 TIMMERMANS Loîc 1995 BEL 7.00 (9) 36+ (4)

5 238 HANKE Christoph 1994 GER 2.00 (3) 35+ (5)

6 258 SHAGIN Andrey 1995 RUS 10.00 (10) 35+ (6)

7 361 PIPERS Ghislain 1995 FRA 7.00 (6) 34+ (7)

8 362 JOANNES Thomas 1994 FRA 7.00 (8) 33 (8)

9 245 FIRNENBURG David 1995 DAV Hannover GER 7.00 (7) 31+ (9)

10 242 BRÄUER Michael 1995 NFÖ Linz OÖ AUT 6.00 (5) 27+ (10)

11 363 BONZOM Maël 1995 FRA 12.00 (11)

12 246 GEUKENS Lukas 1994 BEL 13.00 (12)

12 229 WIENTJES Florian 1995 GER 13.00 (12)

14 265 HUSER Kevin 1995 SUI 13.00 (14)

15 231 CERMAK Petr 1995 CZE 14.00 (15)

15 240 VEZONIK Gregor 1995 SLO 14.00 (15)

17 235 SUYUSHKIN Nikita 1994 RUS 17.00 (17)

18 256 WINKLER Moritz 1995 GER 17.00 (18)

19 230 LEHMANN Remo 1995 SUI 18.00 (19)

20 233 CHESNOKOV Semen 1995 RUS 18.00 (20)

21 360 TRIBOUT Adrien 1995 FRA 19.00 (21)

22 248 SAMUS Oleksiy 1994 UKR 19.00 (22)

23 251 LUZGETSKIY Sergey 1995 RUS 21.00 (23)

24 259 MARZARI Luca 1995 ITA 22.00 (24)

25 252 FARKAS Tamás 1994 HUN 22.00 (25)

26 262 EVENSEN Endre Sandø 1995 NOR 23.00 (26)

27 250 AUFSCHNAITER Andreas 1994 ÖAV Kitzbühel TIR AUT 26.00 (27)

28 264 KEUSTERS Teun 1995 NED 26.00 (28)

29 257 STEPANEK Michal 1994 CZE 27.00 (29)

30 249 NAUNOV Vanco 1995 MKD 28.00 (30)

31 255 CAPANO Marco 1994 ITA 30.00 (31)

32 236 ZINOVYEV Oleksandr 1994 UKR 31.00 (32)

33 253 JUNGMAYR Thomas 1994 Naturfreunde Österreic OÖ AUT 32.00 (33)

34 260 KRAMARIC Nikola 1994 CRO 34.00 (34)

35 266 CHARTOLANI Gogi 1994 GEO 35.00 (35)

36 237 JOHANSEN Thomas Acher 1995 DEN 35.00 (36)

37 247 PETREK Michal 1994 CZE 36.00 (37)

38 244 HAZAR Alper Hüseyin 1995 TUR 37.00 (38)

39 232 LEWICKI Michal 1995 POL 37.00 (39)

40 261 MITAISHVILI Lasha 1995 GEO 40.00 (40)

41 228 BERTAN Kamil Hayati 1995 TUR 41.00 (41)

42 267 KACZANOWSKI Jacek 1995 POL 41.00 (42)

42 234 KARAHAN Rauf Nasir 1995 TUR 41.00 (42)

44 241 ÇAKMAK Sinan 1995 TUR 42.00 (44)

Veranstalter: OeAV Imst Oberland Fam. Knabl




